; oy T )
i -. QE ) & o) 4 3

- 4 > )
T 8 ~id "1 t 4 rJL’T ;J‘. bt
ge ) fhre 24 lorres, fr ther ' "DATE# | eetel9, a921 1 1
Hdhivts 854 ot vetor to son's nange,
Lot MREEIRD e pln G L i T AR o SERIAL No. 1964628: =
4 /”J \ V‘ s ‘, {
AN SO oyl Sl (0 ORGANIZATION __ GG, 18th Infe /[ 70 " Ay
& DIVISION
GRAVE LOCATION _jiensemArgonne Amer.CtyeRonggne=conss Umktz_h_on(.ﬂau.gs) 1232 Sec.62
CTY. NAME NUMBER
e A NN R Z1010) i T NN S ) 62 Woadob ol A S 8, L e PR
GRAVE ROW: Sec. PLOT
2. ORIGINAL BATTLE AREA GRAVE LOCATION _ | Near Froisedos,(Mewse) .
GRAVE COMMUNE DEPT
COORDTNATESEIM AT IS £ 01000 1 M °1 N.E, - N,285.,3 - E.308,8 - =~
CONCENTRATED TO , . S/LESNION TR, 12000 1 b g N L
DATE GRAVLE ROW PLOT
________ MounenAbgon ol G (10 A0 0 e 08 T Al 2B 2R e T
" CEMETERY 5 CTY. NUMBER
Data canerning any identification found on remains when concentrated, such as
collar insignias, letters, broken bones, missing parts, etc.
oot Tag on body.
______________________________________________ DAT;:. 'OF. _D.CAIH--_--_----,-._--..-_._,-,______________________ﬁ-___-_-______.__,
. v
------------------------------------------------ J-T-;xv-‘r_-;RoM WHK-:-H tiE C-:-AMJ;
Data from Forgp fl s . q/ quu. /, / e 7
SUBSEQUENT REBURIALS | MEDALS ORD 5_‘_3._%3!}_39_'_\_‘____/_\_Y_\.',’i‘ff?f?___-f'__f';:‘.'_,-'-i-é-:.‘; ______
DATE GRAVE ROW PLOT CEMETERY
..
""" D mcmsaowm CEMETERY
& / 4 2
SIGNATURE, AREA SUPERVISOR __~ /“4-&/”"@( ______ Lt G MR T R
rhj
3. FINAL GRAVE LOCATION___ Octel9,1921 Bl 1Ol 10 Block®
DATE GRAVE ROW REGTT

) ¢ f ettt CEMETERY )
¥ ] t l



B vy

GRAVE LOCATION BLANK

LOCATION OF THE GRAVE OF

¢ v 15

(buxutu.n.e‘.). ) -il.\"u.!;li).e.].) ..... (’I;;]A‘i't' N: .xr.xc" .(m.d. Imtn]\ A) .....

.(]..'(a.u.k..) ........... T ( L)x:gu.niz:itiun.) :
DATE OF BURIAL. ..... i dneat Rl B o L
‘l’LACE (ONDMIRNGARARNI g Salot, & 5 e 6l i b Sl Nt B RSP

(Give Cemetery, Town and Department.) Map refereunce
must specify.clearly what map is used.

GIRAVIE CNUMBERI 4 s yetll RPN ety ey
[IOW MARKED: NamePeg?. ........... Orosst o Y M+

Headboard et Eaes . Bottle®yasiimus
IDENTIFICATION TAGS:

Was one buried with bud) .............. .E_..“'f‘. v e e T

Was one fastened to name peg or LA %
stake used as a grave marker?......... ... Y SRR i T ey

If name unknown and tags missing, deseription and marks
should be given here:

(Signature and Ranl of Repnltnl" ()111(01)

This portion to be forwarded to Adj. Gen’l, G. H. Q., A. 1. T\



LA o el
AL RCITA TIDATY

L

@RS, mRM‘.ls. .1
¥ :

A Date

27th June 1919

REPORT OF DISINTERMENT AND REBURIAL.,

.

Remains of: 1, A )
Name BEATTY ~’Ja;eue:3,_ D, 1A%y, | : Number: 1954625
Rank ' B L M ‘ O;ganization: 500;2 18 Inf.
Disinterment and Reburial made by Group ST Unifj
Disinterred (Date) _ From; (Give complete ‘location) .
—~soth June 1919 « Orave AR ANER ITT. A0V
) _CHATEAU SILVANGE METSE ~
5L NE E 308.3 N 255.3
.Rebu}ied (Date) }'. in: (Give complete lbcation)
16th June 1919 : £33 - Grave 200, Seé? BRANBILOs 4.. : .
' | ; R~
$h ARGONI'E ZITRIUAT CEMETERY# 532 %
' ) 7 R L o A ' (v\b &)

Report as to nature of original burial and,qondiiion of body

¢

upon disinte?ﬁéﬁ#:

Burial good;- buried in hlamket. body- decomposed

]

Was ons identification tag found upon the body?-.Yes|

What other means of identification were found upon the body?

1

None

210 §

Nete

If upon disinterment, effects are found upon the bodies they will be

CONFI

' NI

prompt ly sent to the Effects Depot direct, as is required oy G10,+170,G.HQ 1918,

after being carefully examined for olues to identity in doubt

ful cases, notation

whereof will be made and reported to Chief, Graves Registration Service

Supsrvised by Cant, Smith

“aCU

T N
@, L

LG () Group Unit e WwU .S A ‘
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CODE SLIP

S0 B= NO. OF
HEADING HEADING CLOLE .S CODE
e (2o g 0 O 3 2o W
& " |omermry 12 5 2 1 /
/(/k/(j ) L | ./»l“’" /) !:"
BURIED : 6 GRAVE ) 5 05
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DIVISION [ 2 A
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ORGANIZATION - = / &
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AT fj 1 :
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NATIVITY 1
RACE 1
ENGLISH 1
ATTENDANT 33
HEALTH 1
NO. QR _SONS 1@' 10 -
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TRIP YR. 1 (C
(/
%‘ ACCEPTANCE 1
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City oF LiMA
OHIO

J. C. MACK FIRE DEPARTMENT

/ 7l :‘;) o

CHIEF

W. B. WILCOX
FIRST DEPUTY

H. L. TAFLINGER
SECOND DEPUTY

Deeember 15th, 1930,

A. D, Hughes,
Washington, D €

Dear Sir:-
In reply to your letter of Dec. 13th, in regard to Private
Eugene Beatty, will say thet he has no. Widow. His MNother died about
Toixeyeardeag0, leaving her Bstate to hér husband. Two half sisters
received Eugene Beatty's War insurance,

If you desire any further informetion, kindly let me Xknow.

Very Truly Yours.

/
%n Ce Mack,




Gl 293 A-M ' XA
Peatly, Bugene P 1282-Adwm, Decasber 135 1920,

Mres Jobm C, Mack,
Lima, Ohlo,

M Sirs: : v

In order thnt +the reoords of th:\.c offi.oo may be
oonplm and correct, it 1- raquo-ted that yau advho b e
' 'hothor or not the late Printo Eugene Beatty ia smind
byawidm,anditoo.bormumduddruh ,

A ulf-nddronod u;nlopo whioh _roquirqtni
- postage is cxicloud for your convenience in replying.
Fis e Sevhammiiin ot |

Very truly yours,

As D. HUGHES,

v Captain, 0. M. Corps, t
Encl, b 0 Assistant,
ey ) g :
G

8



WAR DEPARTMENT
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON

IN REPLY REFER TO QM 293 A—'C .
Deatty, Lugone 123i2~4DM July 3, 1980,

My John C. Mack,
Lima, Ohio.

Dear Bir:

Your attention is invited to the enclosed copy of an Act of
Congress of March 2, 1929, together with an amendment thereto, approved
May 15, 1930.

This office has no record of any person entitled under the Act
mentioned to make a pilgrimage to the Gemeteries in Europe as the mother
or widow of the above named deceaséd service man. To complete the list
of eligibles and to assure that, if the above named man is survived by a
mother or widow entitled to make a pilgrimage she receive an invitation
to do so, it is requested you anawer the following questions in the
space provided on this letter and return to this office in the enclosed
envelope which requires no postage.

1, Is the deceased survived by a mother? W et

If so, give her name and address:

9, 1Is the deceased survived by a widow
who has not remarried?

If so, give her name and address:

Z, Is the deceased survived by any woman
who stood in loco parentis to him ac-
cording to the terms of Section 4 (a)
of the enclosed Act as amended? el

If go, give her name and address:

PR ————— R A

For The Quartermaster General,

Very truly yours,

Enclosures:
Envelope .
Act A. D, HUGHES,
Amendment, Captain, Q. M. Corps,

Assistant.



City oF LiMA
OHIO

et FIRE DEPARTMENT

EF

ILCOX
ST DEPUTY

TAFLINGER
“COND DEPUTY

JULY 13th, 1929,

John T, Harris,
Washington, D C,

Dear Sir:-

In regard %o your letter of June 29thp pertaining to the

Mother of _Eugene Beatty, will say that she has been dead for several
years, He haS a Fa living, but do not know where he is,

If you desire any further information, please let me know.

Yours Truly, géﬁ;ﬁZA/ (Zéiz%/ R

John C.(ﬁgck




. WAR DEPARTMENT .

OFFICE Of THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL

WABRKINGTON

IN REPLY REFER TO QM 293 A"C

June 1929.

Boatty, Bugonee 29’

e

M. John Ce Mack,
Lima, Ohioge

Dear Sir:

3 Your attention is invited to the enclosed copy of an Act of
Ccongress. approved March 2, 1929, entitled an Act "To enable the mothers
and widows of the deceased soldiers, sailors and marines of the American
forces now interred in the cemeteries of Eurcpe to make a pilgrimage to
these cemeteries®.

The records of this office show that you are the administrator

. of the ostate of the late Private Bugenen Beatty, Goe Gy 18th Inf., whose
romains are now interred in the Meuse-Argonne American Cematery, Romegne-scuse=
Montfauncon, lMouse, Franoe.

Will you please advise this office whether or not he is survived
by a mother or widow who is entitled under the provieicns of the above quot-
ed Act, to make the pilgrimage, and if so, will you please furnish the full
names and addresses of the mother and widow 'n order that action may be tak-
en to extend invitations to them to make the pilgrimage. Both motherse and
widows are entitled to make the pilgrimage.

Your attention ie particularly invited to Section 4 of the en-
closed Act, which defines the terms "mother” and "widow”. If the relative
is a stepmother, mother through adoption, or any woman who stood in loco
parentis to the decedent, a statement as to her relationship is requested.
1f he was survived by a widow who has since remarried it is also requested
that a statement to that effect be made

Por your reply, you may use the enclosed envelope which requires

no postage.
For The Quartermaster General,
Very truly yours,
2 inels.
Act of Congress.
Envelope. JOHN T. HARRIS,

Major, Q. M. Corps,
Assistant.



@ (it

QU 293 A-¥ s s i '
Bss:!:ty, Fugene Pvt 1252-Adm. - December 13, 1920,

. 2 iR

ul‘. JOhn \lo M&ui.
« Lina, Ohio,

Dear Bir: . | : :

Ia order that the records of thia otfioe may be
' oamplete and oorrocb, 11: u roquested that yon advise
whether or not the late Printo Eugene Beatty i survived
by & widow, end 3£ 5o, her name and eddress,

_ SN so_lr-;d.dren‘”d .{iwelopé which requires no

postege 1s enclosed for yﬁﬁr vcomronionoo in replying.’

For The Quartemat& Gmral,

AYery truly yburl, :

A

Nl | A, ‘D, HUGHES,
23 Gapt‘in. Qs M, OOTPB’
m(,lo y v Assistant.
Enwv,




WAR DEPARTMENT : ’.'

OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON

N rerty. ReFEr' T QM. 293 “ASC

Beabty, Eugene 1232-ADM July 3, 1930.

Mr, Jdohn C: Mack,
Lime, Ohio.

Dear. Sirs

Your attention ig invited to the enclosed copy of an Act of
Congress of March 2, 1929, together with an amendment thereto, approved
May 15, 1930.

This office has no record of any person entitled under the Act
mentioned to make a pilgrimage to the gemeteries in Europe ag the mother
or widow of the above named deceased service man. To complete the list
of eligibles and to assure that, if the above named man is survived by a
mother or widow entitled to make a pilgrimage she receive an invitation
to do so, it is requested you answer the following questions in the

" space provided on this letter and return to this office in the enclosed
envelope which requires no postage.

1. TIs the deceased survived by a mother?

If 80, give her name and address:

5, 1Is the deceased survived by a widow
who has not remarried?

B . Sesams s

If s0, give her name and address:

3. Is the deceased survived by any woman
who stood in loco parentis to him ac-

cording to the terms of Section 4 (a)
of the enclosed Act as amended?

If ao,_give her name and address:

For The Quartermaster General,

Very truly yours,

Enclosures:
Envelope
Act A. D, HUGHES,
Amendment, Captain, Q. M. Corps,

Assistant.



b WAR DEPARTMENT

OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON

IN REPLY REFER TO_'QM 293 A"C

Beatiy, Eugene. June 99, 1929.

Mr. John C. Mack,
mm’ Ohi.Oo

Dear Sir:

: ‘Your attention is invited to the enclosed copy of an Act of
Congress approved March 2, 1929, entitled an Act "Te enable the mothers

and widows of the deceased soldiers, sailors and marines of the American
forces now interred in the cemeteries of Eurcpe to make a pilgrimaga to

these cemeteries®. : :

The records of this office show that you are the gauninistrator

of the estate of the late Private Eugenen Beatty, Co. G, 18th Inf., whose
remnins are now interred in the Meuse~Argonne Americen Cemetery, Romegne-sous-
Montfaucon, Meuse, Frence.

Will you please advise this office whether or not he is survived
by a mother or widcw who is entitled under the provisions of the above quot-
ed Act, to make the pilgrimage, and if so0, will you please furnish the full
names and addresses of the mother and widow in order that action may be tak-
en to extend invitations to them to make the pilgrimage. Both mothers and
widows are entitled to make the pilgrimage.

Your attention is particularly invited to Section 4 of the en-
closed ‘Act, which defines the terms "mother® and "widow". If the relative
is a stepmother, mother through adoption, or any woman who stood in loco
parentis to the decedent, a statement as to her relationship is requested.
If he was survived by a widow who has since remarried it is also requested
that a statement to that effect be made.

Por your reply, you may use the enclosed envelope which requires

no postage.
For The Quartermaster General,
Very truly yours,
2 1inecls.
Act of Congress.
Envelope. JOHN T. HARRIS,

Major, Q. M. Corps,
Assistant .



urname )

(Qrm%’ b(’lg nonber.)
.E_V__t o.-_CrO.. .G' ,...l.s.%t .......

(I ank and of'" mization.) M
State your relationship to the deceased.....

Do you desire the remains brought to the ll(mud Qtatc:.‘?

t-t-yg--uuhg?--i ----- EEl_mslian nnml in full.) l 9 [{
T |

! (\ €5 0r no.)
If remains are brought to the United States, do you M et
wish them interred in a national (‘cmmor\ ? (Yes or no.)

If you desire the remains interred at the home of the de( cased, give full informa-

tion below gs to where they should be sent:
/W DAell foe W&E ek i

\r)an‘e of person to receive rema’ns.) (_[ \pre\k office.) (Telegraph olh(e )
IOl 797 i) ¥ 7

(Number and street.) (City or m\\"u.) (State.)

¥ (Sign here) /
é\ 1egn her ; _____ég __@/,14__{_:__

4 g Lalas .
(City, town, or pnsl 01!,(0) (State.)

(Number and street or raral route.) /& (City, town,
Read carefully the letter accompanying this card. 5—0713






Ih reply refer to:
QM = 293 G-R
Sept. 7, 1923.

¥r ! JTorn 01 Mack,
gial, )

Ohio. ¢ 1 : »

Denp S3 | The (uartermaster Genoral desires that you be informed that

Dear s ghé:permanent grave of

. | Peivate Bagene Baatty, Commany &, 18%h Infantry,
186 ave 5, Row 10, Block H, ‘U6 se~A dromny e ldxn Galn kery,” Roimenes

v Ay 1 ¥ 9% SF ot LA s Ly ~
STNY-NANLIAUCUY,  Lanag

VAR S AL ohd of fhe permenent imorican military cemeteries
th be maintained by this Government in Zurope. Zach:grave will oe
marked by hcadstone of white marble, of suitable deghgn, with
_?ame, rank, divigion, orgenization, date of soldierds death ard State
rom which he came. The headstoda 11l be plaged at 2ll graves in
_connection with the improvement work nov in progreks, 2s soon as
rossible and without waiting for special action cr request on the
part of relétivess :

In effecting removal, the utmost éare and reveyence were
exacted and more than willingly accordad by those performing this
sqcred duty. The grave of the decessed will be perpétually main-
tained by this Govermment in a manner befitting the last resting

rlace of ‘our he:oés.,

Very truly yours, | »

e
w’@'\\.
|

in ‘ ~ H. B. CHEAL,

;f; J. Connery
$ -~ Assistant.

LN S)‘-' ot : :
\\fihd-_q‘f'J“

R i« »

23/494/ 0\




COMPILATION OF DISPOSITION OF REMgNS DATA

OV N TR
- S0 N <
I. Locatrox Ixpex CArDp: ¢ K% File #35950.
(@) Name __-___B_E@“T_T.Y’Eu:g._eqe-\%'\ ___________________ Ser. No. . 1964628,
04{ 37/ “/a) {»} S TYP._I.‘ =@ ____
(3) Rank Evilial i i Organization L.Cov G, 18Fh Inlls .
CKR.L éé%
(¢) Date of death ____ 1 Oj@/ls'_ _________ (d) Cause of death .. DWRIA.

II. RecisTrATION CARD.—(Check Reg., Card Inf. against Loc., Ind., Inf.):

(a) GraveNo. ....200 __ Row_._._ = ___. Plot_ 4 Sac. B2 e i A 0 o0 i
@-—/4~9/ Ve
(%) Emerg. Address Mrs. Ideele Beatty,lMother, Lafayette, Ohio. ..

B L e S — . xn 2P

IV. A. G. O. DisposiTroN CARD: Date of receipt iy VATVl P B
P A AT £3\ ‘ & = N L & / ,
(@) Name\,‘\\/\&)J 3 Nuks) ("\" XA 120 TALA _..(0) Relationship -.-_::::-)-2-,1_4:;3‘.-.:1-5_-:5”«, ..........
“‘/E{ e A gL B ,\ L C VU V¢ p ’ /(’\"’//j \
(¢) Address . - =AU XAARD) 4 AAD X0t " e Tl [ T D R
) \\ i MY
(d) Remains to be brought to U. S.? 1‘Lv _____________________________________
(¢) To be interred in National Cemetery in U. S. at __________________ I ______ A P

e : ~ ks | y
\\L"‘fg NIA NN\ ( l‘ iRy \}AJ'\_.Q_ VO )

< S
\‘X\‘_}_\_ J A t, ‘f;/‘ x; J _"'—A

(9) Disposition instructions if not brought to U. S. | VORI O ST

N v — ( o
Examiner’s Initials ... Vol N Date ... j WA LT ISl SO , 1020.
V. A. G. O. CORRESPONDENCE shows communication from _______.________________ " ... ___
b a4 i Aen W aibod #SLAeN Bhal . L L SN T R N I
confirming request in Par. IV., item______________ aboye; orirequestinodthis (RETENIIET | SEEIION
___--_-__-_---_------_-“-------_-----_-----__-__--__-_--_Q‘L--.e-_.: ------------------- Qe e

N
Bxaminer’s Initials oot 8 & n il Ll Daite sl loocofl ) oo L il G208
VUM 4 \)j‘[ 2 (/‘ ]") ¢_a ‘J /

VI. G. R. S. FrLes, CorrESPONDENCE—shows as follows: INMAe 2 ST ARKA bl A LA

Y () | e 3 9\
e X %) con e BRI A T N e, I NS AR SE TN N L Yopaliie Sl LU PN
------------- e e R e B S e ? A "
\_‘ J
(a) Cancellation memos eSO MO ot iin M s e 4 0 S ADD ec Bl os S A i ob
7~ .
3 S t) A AN (A A=) L
Bxaminer’s Initials - xp0¢s D)o e 2] _(« _____________ , 1929,
COUNTRY FRANCE, CemeTERY NoO. ____- :.L 2.5_2'8_89.'6_2_' Semnr No. . 18e - o W ¥
4
7 13 Shglo\]:ml ‘;Nif_,;.m)lls _— e Make \?orm Nf? J;J_:L‘é;
Amen Apr.lo, La-t 5 L ke ¢
il % ;ﬁ}i G
v W N

Mo



Typed by .. ", Checked by 2= JUN 28 824~ 1020.
: '\" [
VIII. FINAL ActION: S BTy
cable on _________________________:}___', 1920
Follgtving advice forwarded to Europe by | j
4 letter on “Wlem ______ , 1920
IX. CORRECTIONS
CHANGE OF ADVICE. AcrioN TAKEN.

Besinogibod¥bel. A Mk, A AMCEE; - & 1ot 8 By [0 Va0t o o0 BANETS Tl onslEa PRI |y TN . NN

Bodyifiosbelshippedifiol’ Wehdigiv o 8 nr it (T B3 (0010 e LS e i s BV S i S0 /P B T
X WOTSPHNSTONVIVEMARTE (02 U0 oS Al b g vy, W0 0 Thot VR S 00 0 T i T S Sy MY

S?lt!:‘«.--s::&:l 7 fﬁ" ﬁrCﬁ’ “Vf\ & 6{«-&7 ';L wfc) !, e ﬁw Cya 9 /_"A-_F___Js ‘ :?%




G.R.S. FORM #114-A. STATION _Romsgne, Cemetery. #1832,
To be prepared in triplicate. DATE Qe 18, 2921,

REPORT OF DISINTERMENT, PREPARATION, SHIPMENT AND REBURIAL OF BODY

DISINTERMENT COMPARATIVE REPORT
Records of G.R.S. Headquarters, Discrepancy found upon exhumation of body
Iy, Name__;Baa‘b‘by,..,EEnglQ-_i, _________________ LOPRNAMS ™55 | o e Lol i IREE
2. No. __19_64::62,8_._ e g, oo el SIS TN ORI, o ASIREINT, ARl oy TNy
S RHATIK SR W o WA GRS (Tl o I T L A P 2o hoh St C L SR AL S g A B T
4.0 0ng N . GoaGA88R N . i 13. Org;: _____________________________________________________
5. D.D. 10=6<18 14. (a) D.D.
6. C.D. DOWRTA .. ... 0 s (b) D.B. . No disorenanciese.. ...
| Discrepancy found upon disinterment
7.0 Grave No.a. @88 . . Sec.__'eg _________ I5LEG R av e N oIS SelCh s
81 2 PO N ROW, (e Seich sty 161 Plc;t o CTE L TP i Row- il &
i e S b e B i, SR S
18. Cemetermw_grg,merﬂ ______________ 19. Commune or toWumagne-soug-Montfaucon
20D e D IO G OU GYF N S Meuge 21 Wootntry Snanae Seiie e s UL LS ‘
22. G.R.S. Hdqrs. COd? NO-.___1_232-‘,uieﬂ.é_g___,_-_,_..__.-_________‘__‘_-____-___-_______----: ................
25\ Dilsinterred (Date) Oct. _.1@_2_-.1.9?_1: a By _K-_EH_!_.._S..' __S_!;_r_c_)n_‘g_.___- 2
24. Inscription on grave marker: i .
Name __ . Hugene. R. Beatty ... . _. S LA Al ENO L =t = e AT DR RN
Bamk 0 Pytigs o oo o HES RS ongant zat Ton. - Oock G, (ILEThIINE GngRORE
25

. Was identification disc found on grave marker? . Ye® . On body? __ _3®m Yes

it oAy

G Signap_pg Junior xggggical Agsistant

PREPARATION .
26. What other means of identification were on body? (If no disc or other means of
identification on body, give description of body in detail).
% Norie. it RO T i o T
27. Condition of body . Bedly decomposed; features unrecognizable,
28. Nature of burial __ aaied BQX.,&_-U,SA_UZ}.]:IQI‘I_I} ;g,gd___b_gz_:l_ajp’nnun-_ ___________________________________
29, Any diecrepancy noted upon examination of body, as compared with G.R.S. records
quoted above? . ....ooooo.o......... BoRgi il vmeo o el T
30. Body prepared and placed in casket: Date 08%,. 10, "A92L By - HeB.Strong.
oy # '111 ] S >
Casket gealed by ... He B, Strong., ..~

ke

Signature of Embalmer, (Supervisor)______AH,U,‘ G




> w.,,.,!
ar
ol

S&Iim;"“ﬂ‘fw S v aggéﬁ’nﬁa’rl‘(fﬁé-‘p’t_‘--,,’v,:box.) Box' No.w < &8 0_1‘.;55 S N Y
; \)’ ’5{«2 Desig‘* 1,“ :’%’ \»'_“:?
. - L
ﬂﬁ?‘.\ﬁia(tty, Eugem_ggb.u---‘.-.. ......................... . Serial No._ 1964628 -+ .
‘Q(Z’ PN 3‘}: 0 ) &
—x?&% i S S P, 1l o O
\ < AL &y
Con(s;gned to:

" Name of Permanent CemeteryMeuse Arg.imer.Cty #1232 Romagne=-sous=Montfaucon
34.-Casket boxed and marked (Date) . Oct. 18, 1921. . .. By © . Hal . OGr o2 i
35. I hereby certify that all the foregoing operations were conducted and

accomplished under my immediate supervision and,that the report above
is correct. . = =
— o CAo e 3
Signature of G.R.S. Inspector____Geo, C. Bland,. lst Lieut, QMC,.
SOLMEROMA YK SR NS S S HOXO. o i attd $17 31 03] (00 SEVS TG Yol 3 SR T
57.. Shipped from point of Operation: (Date) QQ_@_QR@_I_‘_”;LQ?_@ LD 2Ty o s
To point of Concentr ation ,____IgI_o_r_gue L ROMAENG ¢ 5N T SN
Convoyer____ W, J.. ﬁo_yed Slgnature Shipping Officer G. ﬁ‘
38. Received at Railhsad or Point of Cbncentration:
By G.R.S. 'Représéntapiye,m;,_,_m.,_,_ﬁ__*__“.&...._____-_._,_._‘.._.A
59. Bhipped from Railhead or Point of Concentration: Date __ . .
To Permanent Cemetery . P R S ¥
X (Name)
CONVOYO TR o) 1V ol * ot Signature ShippinglOGtiicer FEstt LISE s sl N
40. Received: Date ok e ) o Sl A e o Ll
G.R.S. Representative __ MU PR S P VR AP T Ll V0 o A AL T L
41, Reinterred;_____-_________h_____ b R R L LS MR O Gl e ek TG S
=00 L (Date)
42. Grave No, T e T SLUOTIUR IS Lo TR TN
R Wen i i penna van. PIEsE Pet 3 oy
43. ]

JAMES W. \_ZOUNGER,
CAPT., QuC.

irz,




. o oncentrat ion, .
oy et e T Plage ROmAgNS s/s _ ligntfaucon

- REPORT OF DISINTERMENT ARD REBURIAL  p,e... Octe 18, 1921

1. REMAINS OF.......... Beatty,Eugene B e S ERTATVNUMBE RS 1964628
RANK....... PVt‘ ORGANIZATION e OO‘G‘lBthInf‘

'2. Dlsmterred (date) = ; 10"18"211 . From (gi:vé complete Iocéﬂion) 990’%& GZ'zoo
: b . AT GRS

; Cemeteru 791252

3. Reburied (date) : In (give complete location) :

o0t 19, 1821, ,Meu.egmAxgonne Cem. #1232, Row 10 Block B Gr..B5.. .
. Unlined Casket.. 3

By ‘Group. Reburlal....s.e.c... ...................... Uit ettt Nature of reburial ...

'4, Report as to nature of orrgm-al burial and condition of body upon disinterment :

Usvnlfomburlai;andplnebox-Badlydecomposed

 Features. nnrecogniZBDLO. ..

5. (a) Identification tags :.._Buried. with body ?....... B0 Y88e. On grave marker ?-_NBSH“
(b) Other means of identification found upon disinterment, and general remarks :

Kl 0 . Pdg. on body- reads <"Eugene E Bestty - 1964628" ‘

.................. z

6. What does examination of body show as regards the following identifying items ?
" (4) Height (actual measurement) ... Tmpoasible. Lo A termine
(B) Weight. (estimated).. Impossible--to.-determine.
(ey Hair—~Color .V....APP.&ge.nm...y..d&r.k.;..brown ......................

Quantiby ............................... MOARWM o e

Charaeteristics stratgnt
(d) Hair on face—Color ......}}}Qne....; .........................................................
o\ , 2 — Dlagran represents the mouth wide-0pan..
T 0CAtTOT e N U s B S R :
Quantity umone ....................................

(¢) Permanent marks on body (old scars, peculiarities, or

missing parts) ... None - LeEBLE i ,

’ 0o 23 24 25 26 27

“tfy Wounds or mssing parts (received ab time of casualty)

P ,4....-—-.«--m-—-»----»—~»-—-«-———~~ms"—-—ﬂv-_t»s-i-bx-e — ..,_,

7. Disinterment

- super vised by .=

""“G’E’O. C. Blan 1&6;‘(

8. Reburial ’ = ( S ¥
supervised by ... Yoo Boo BHEL LD . _ Appfwd TAMES V.. ngcfﬁﬁ

TlLF{Q‘ ey d Q

/
/




3 ‘

COMPILATION OF DISPOSITION OF REMAINS DATA

I. LocatioNn INpeEx Carbp: (5 ”’:2 ‘)r’ I File 56950,
(@) Name BEATTY’EugeneA\' _____________________ Ser. No. 1964628
\ op /oy | oYy Rl
() Rank PVt‘ ____________ Organization CO.G,].BthInf,_/é/”’ ¥ 7 g

(¢) Date of death __10/ 6/ 18 . (d) Cause of deat®PWRIAe

II. RegistrATION CARD.—(Check Reg., Card Inf, against Loc., Ind., Inf.):

(@) Grave No. ..200 M Plot)fl_‘ _____________ Sec. 68s TYP. ¥l0a .
E et &N
(b) Emerg. Addressi¥8e 1 eatty,lother, lafayette, Ohioe

o AL R, KR

IV. Information on which advice to Europe in letter of transmittal was based:

cablefon weh’ Wi B SOl RV W ley SR €L , 192
V. Following advice forwarded to Europe by :
., é»j/ letter of transmittal on JUNI'&?! ______ , 192
Par, 1 To be returned. b T e o M e e N
VI. Form %’) forwhrded to G. R. S., Hoboken, N. J., ___________ ‘JUN-61921 __________________________ , 192
VII. SupPLEMENTARY REQUESTS.
Date of and source. Relationship and name. Desires. Action taken.

WALIIS Borm: 115 recsived fromiG: ReS:; Hobolkon, INEE e i iia s i s , 192
COUNTRY CEMPTRRY, NO! Sy il ST Sz Moo IR | i/ S

G R. 8. Form 115-A
August, 1920 L . s

PRANCE, 1282-5e0. 62, 12,
Jin -



G. R S. FormNo 120 O O A A AT T o
HIPPING INQUIR . . Lo o=-0CL e DG=L & [ es
(Ed ofJan, 1, 1921> AL
ok ;v
WAR DEPARTMENT /
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL OF THE ARMY
CEMETERIAL DIVISION
WASHINGTON

& LD LR L

notice that o)
QY- has arrivdd 1yl 0 (s &R

DOgy

FROM:  Chief, Cemeterial Division, O. Q. M. G.
To: Mrs.Ildell Beatiy,;baftayetite 0hio.{Allen . Coil)

Sueseor: Remains of LBV Jllngene Beabty, Herdios 1964628, ,-u‘to"-,L 8th Inf.

The records of this office show that you have requested that the body of the above-named _£0l01cx .

A SO B e | 1 - o Sy g = f Capd e n g7 gl Bs 5 ey i) N WRLIE 5 T ¥ s L . 2 pi N s
0€ robvukield " uoitinerUnlted States 'and shyhped to 7ou at. . Barrison' Ave

O T A AT T a0 e T T AN ST SRR (L T Y e TN DO R R L

If these are not the correct instructions, please correct them. Make corrections on reverse side of this
sheet,

The nearest next of kin may choose between, (1) return of the body to any address in the United States;
(2) interment in the National Cemetery, Arhntrton, Va., or any other National Cemetery; or (3) body to
remain in Furope.

i b ter G 1. ~
By authority of the Quartermaster Genera e

Colonel, Q. M. C.

If all blank spaces below are not filled out, it will necessitate a return of this paper and a SERIOUS
DELAY in the shipment of this body, State in each case WHETHER or not these relatives are STILL
LIVING.

VWas soldier married ¥ —_____________ LR LA R,

NAME 07— 'L UVISmowN. STATE.

BOlHIOE B WitlO W e g eaumac—kmeasas

: , 85 Gy
Noldiar’ B e Amam s e e s R s X 2 o e |/
(Name oldest firat.)

Hather oy N SSeel AT LY, V1 0ee™ " as I W00

est first.)

1
Brothersf ¥ Zh P S (i g PN SIS L o s AR - 3
(Name old-
1
2

Sisters.
(Name old-
est first.,) 3

Date Signature

Address ... ____ Relationship__.

ImporTANT.—CAREFULLY read instructions before filling out this paper. 87860 (ovER.)



RoBY & JACKSON

ATTORNEYS AT LAW
SUITE 310 SAVINGS BUILDING

LIMA, OHIO

JOHN W. ROBY
WALTER S. JACKSON

June 17th, 1921,

Graves Registration Service,
Pier #2,

Hoboken, N.J.

Gentlemen: -

The attached notice addressed to lirs. Idell Beatty,
Lafayette, Ohio, has been delivered to John C. Mack, of this
City, who is administrator of the estate of lirs. Beatty. IMrs.
Beatty died some nine month ago.

The father disappeared about seven years ago, there
are no brothers or sisters and it is the desire of the adminis-
trator that the body be left in France.

Very truly yours,

JWR*NB.,
Inc,

'nr‘f-.'js E‘:'f‘l"! At f a0 TR
CrUEMETERIAD Jaﬂw‘ﬁ \

JWUNSE o



G R. S. Form NoO. 114 . Statio;b Qlte ’ 192

rine 3/ 1/335 ®
REPORT OF DISINTERMENT, PREPARATION, AND SHIPMENT OF BODY

DISINTERMENT
COMPARATIVE REPORT
Records Office Chief G. R. S. Discrepancy found wpon examination of body.
1. Name _ BEATTY, m.?_n" 10. Name _
2 N o s o R LN 11. No. 78
3. Rank X798 0. 4 19, iR I Rell.
4 Org. 90 Gy 18%h Infe 13. Org. a0 Rl Ry
5. D, D... 1046418, 14. (@ D.D
D e i L 154 HB) DB 4 St g s L 0 RN '
Discrepancy found wpon disinterment.
7. Grave No. . Wwwe Sec. ... 0% 6% Graye INoS M Wee 20 Mhistois oy . Seer i de Ll o
R Platy weigiiet ST &0 ) Row. *% 147 Blot)L ik . bt e ot Rt ki
QUM (5 SOOI APRPL S0 RN G Lt T # A R N s
18. Cemetery ___ffw_mr‘ ___________________________________________________________________________
19. Commune or tom%ﬁ:ﬁ?ﬂ*muﬁﬁxiﬂlﬁg@?ﬂ? _____________________________________ XL
20. Department or county .B!Q\lﬂ‘o ___________________________ 0 e
D20 ey X BLui o e QUSRI S M LR & M‘”’_ 22, G. R. S. Headquarters Code No. u@f@!’”
2 3DisinterredhL N e St ir s W TR LT By _ O I HETEN L
(Date.) :
24, Inscription NG R e e TN et SNSRI N ) 1 AN S Sl Non et T
graveolrlllarker Ramc M Bl S, L0 e Organization -_____._ o CMCRRTES ey CAPBIN, of sl 1
25. Was identification disk found on grave marker? Onhodiy: 408 SETNEEE TR S
i Signature of Junior Technical Assistant.
(The following space is reserved for notations toﬁgéﬁxgartiieﬁby office Chief Graves Registration Service.)

8—T7727

-

Seus 68+ Cuble Befs Hos 1R



PREPARATION

26. What other means of identification were on body? (If no disk or other means of identification on body,

give description of body in detail)-_______________-____-___-__-__;___-____________1-_;f___-;_-v.;'__:___‘_‘____; ___________ R

27 CONATHTONYO TN DOy e SRR 2 At G AT MO L L

28. Nature of burial et Lot R AT ) LB PRy AT

29. Any discrepancy noted upon examination of body, as compared with G. R. S. records quoted above?

30. Body prepared and placed in casket___. s By
(Date.)
2B Casketisealed §hyareese it I S soiee oL SRt A LGN e ) L (W R T, TR e L
Signature of Embalmer (Supervisor).__.._.____________ 4

SHIPMENT (Show actual marking of box.) BoxNo. ..

Name.___ 8Wne BQ&**’ ’ Serial No. ___}?9_.4_2‘__22_';____
32. Designation of body ‘

Rank ?Y.t’.- Organization __g__Q_p___ » _13_8“3 s

33. ConsiGNEE—Naine _ Mrs. Idell Be&t' v

Address __ Harxison Ave., Greenville, Ohioe (UeBSslapre & Welle

AN @asketrboxed s and i ATl ed SN S e e By b (e OO0 T S

b o LY o 4
3 - r - -

35. I hereby certify that all the foregoing operations were conducted and accomplished under my immediate
“supervision and that the report above is correct.

k i -* K S
ay P 1
Signature of G. R. S. Inspector._.____. W ¥ T TR Lo os ool UINEIING T SV 8
S GRRR O AT o SNy T, TR W TR R b B RN S N ORI e o PR SR . bl
SyaiShippedtinomicemetory Sot MU tIE 5 SHIIIG IS i & & 5000 B0t o o ea SOV AU T ST LD
’ (Date.) (Point of concentration.) ¢
Convoyepmasin 1. T0LS Ay BARSAL.. Y Sisnatureahippinok (i CoriuE CEERIEIet ¢ LISt B0 BEs el s
38. Received at point of concentration ______
- (Date.)
Signature Receiving OffiCer .o
39. Shipped from point of concentration ...
b (Date.)
U A S L A el R Sl b i T SRS Conyoyertediue L7 R o UL HVSEEE Lis (oo i Foel
(Port.)
Sienature Shipping Officar. “ o e e
40 Rocaived Buropesiy porb -l i et asinn
J (Date.)

Signature of G. R. S. Representative .. e
41, Shipped tof.f. Feaidhils T MHESHEL§ i el pa i 24 Ohigrae Ll sk SRR b b S ARG I B B ety

(U. 8. port.) (Boat.) A

B oo mebius AL L Convoyen 2 LtREi Nl S ISRl (i L o ) h

(Signature of Shipping Officer.)
A2, SRieceiy e s iteaie il it S0 L0 By G4 RS- Representatives it b L i o n LD L il b
(Date.) (Signature.)
43. Shipped to destiuation__m____--_.I;__-; ____________ { B/Lior Bxpress Okder No. Lt ..ocoobe LIE B
(Date. 3
Conyoyer - i e | ‘ ________________________  Shipping Officer -—~. ................. el
3—7727

74
gy .
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ors. roru 120 @ @B | gt

Transmittal Supplementary Advice =i =
Hoboken to Washington @ S
WAR DEPARTMENT &
QUARTERMASTER CORPS - s
GRAVES REGISTRATION SERVICE ™3
HOBOKEN, N. J. ﬁ\j}
\ =
June 22, 1192 W= |
From: Graves Registration Officer, Hoboken, New Jersey. ’ E:f:
To: Quartermaster General, Cemeterial Division, Washington, D. Gk O =
Subject: Supplementary Advice concerning: ’§§,;
I
Name Beatty, ZIEugene Ser. No. 1964628
Rank Evit, Organization ___C0e G, 18th Inf,
Sy
7z o - \( S. 4>
Cemetery No. ~2“% 56Ce 62  (Cable Reference No. (Sheet No.) _12 =
N
1 a 199 NS
Request shown below dated gune 2], 1921 is latest in this case: '“)ﬂ;
Name of Relative Return Remgin Special "
) o
to ~.in g:\
‘rance (:; ™
VX
Widow =
4
Children a
V
Guardian
Father  (Address Unkunown)
Mother [Receased
Brother _10me
Sigter _ L1008
Administrator
Others Mr, John Ce Mack, Lima, Ohio,

Body O B EHpPeavosor for interment in: pemancnt Jmeriocan Cemetory

i X
_ b

Cable '

“Eetter __ZZéffZL_ 1921 forwarding advice to Europe dispatched __________ 1921,

//’.-7 CHy

v

5-744 EB



GRAVE LOC TI' BLANK

LOCATION O THE GRAVE OF

T ARALY:Y0)3) (BN TBBARAVNIDIA A S A & BB o Bt o BB 0 HAD A0 8 o BBLBE Gob o

“ (Give Cemetery, Town “and Department) Map reference
musf spec1f) c]e'u'ly what map is used.

.........................................

\ " )
\,\ ANS. K\ NN g W AAINQ T ==
3 § ('_) \
GRAVE NUMBER............ M I U R PR N
" G \
HOW MARKED Name Beg S S ENE alross? )

Headboardf ... ..., / ?gttle? ...........

IDENTIFICATION TAGS: , /,

o ¥
Was one buried with body? ] }\ ) g(,v\ .......... AHIES TG
Was one fastened to name {peg Or '\(
stake used as a grave marl‘%ri’ ..... x’\@ e AR R
If name unknown and tags missing, descripti and marks

should be given here:

) f‘\.k\» S.&g,(“{ K( d&‘«v\q\\.(

This portion to be sent to Chief of Graves Registration Service



. 4.

?)g” ¢ - :
1. G. R. 8. Form No. 1. & gl _~Hq. G. R. S. File
¢ p -
2. Soldie¥® No. 1964625 -

sewc Bearbityan, . Eugene... Be..........

Surname (In Block Letters) First Name and Initials 7
23, g ST X0 T G 18th.Inf. . o
Rank Company Regt. or Corps
o T (7 R LR
Date of Death Cause, if known
SO L0/ /B, | i i AE.F.......
Date of Burial Cemetery ;
-
7. ....Chateau-de~Salvange.... lleus.e...¥
Town or Commune (In Block Letters) Department
gl S i N SRR S )
Grave No. . Plot No. or Letter >
9. Name Peg?..... Cross?. .S Headboard?. . ... Bottle?.....
Check Method of Marking s
10. Buried with Body?l ..... Attached to Grave Marker?L. .. f

Identiflcation Tags

11. If name unknown and tags missing, give marks and des-
cription

........................................................

Give name of Chaplin or Burial Officer
JO Selﬁig]l@&ke T Ak Sgt. Lele oo,
Group. . 5 SRR U v 'A' .. G. R, S.



s =

i

GRS Form l2la ‘ "’ ‘ i .
) CEMETERIAL DIVLéEON
RECISTRATION SECTION

File No.35950

T
ST

September 30, 1921

LFMO FOR:
Cards Department.

1.
Company G, 18th Infantry
ORGANIZATION (01d)
BEATTY #19 64628 Fugens E. = Private

(Wane)

—_—

Correction or additional data changes us ubowp velow have been made on thé Registra=
tion Card of the above-meniioned soldicr and a 2 corresponding chenge will/be necessary

on the Organization Card:

ORGANIZATION (New)

FILE NO. Date Place P\ Mo
SURNAME Al ' D
SERTAL NUMBER 1s4 Reb, D

FIRST NAME AND INITTALS Rugene 2nd Reb D

RANK : 3rd Reb. D-

DATE OF DEATH

CAUSE OF DEATH

(Note: In the above s spaces below double linc fill in ONLY the new
data and data corrccti ng previous information)

BY: D, T. Dodson,

adjugtmg?j Secti
Dcpartmenti

5 x 8 card was sent to 7ile,

Corrcctions made
on Organization
File Card:

By AN
i
5/1105 /LIIL




,)l"

N /)
- Ll i

hoyite (Date )™ 7

FORM 115. has be i '
_ ) fa~ been compiled on the followin
: ing casgs!

SI2 e

CENETERY NO. 1232 SECTION C;Azw

_ FORM 115 Sheet No, [ &—

A

(Initials) "

CSP-55 ;
rorm Ho. 1011,

g/2052/LiL




,"/}

"NOTED EORM 115
97

| CEMETERIAL DIVISION
; Muniticns building
) . . ‘; Room

WAR DEPARTMENT |

)

L.

s /L

Cffice of the Quartermagtesi@nasfa™ 3% % he Army| BT
EXPEDITE
: Washington TR T
/ 7 — o= [ ge1e1 ni82Y hoe
G.R.S. Form/8-W-A-H Date 5/11/21
Infermation requested of A.G.O. % No T
> Fila N -
VIl G820 £ ) Fa Requisition
‘ g “‘ { 4
From: The Quar‘te,r‘maq‘ter General, U. S. Army (Cemﬂtorlal UlVlS"On
’ (&PECJAL)
To: The Adjutant General of the Army, 6th & B Sts.,N.W.,Washlngton, DRGE
Subject: Information required for G.R.S.
3 1. Tt is requested thkat the 1tem§fﬁéhac¥§'{sd Pellsw be completed, Request
confir matlor of all information shownm. o R ” :
Fic i b G
a, Surname /¥s" i f3 1% Date of deathl0/6/18 O /r
s b B
b. Christian name gééenegi o T e Cause of death DWRIA 0&/
~¢. Serial Number 1964628 24 n. Autherity (C.0.4)
B _a&7 Orpanization G0 G, 18th Ine.0 ! o ol oy ddzess
= (Cor T Tue e, Sl fnal
e. Rank Pvt. O / ' ‘ . Relationshi ""‘“”““"“
< (g 7 Rela %/ oige OLs
al 23 oTR e
EODY DESCRIPTION DENTAL CHARTS ‘q“'*- ~Q
(See page #2 of the Service Record) (Sec Physical rencrt of
: examination prior to enlistment)
-a. Age of enlistment
; a. Strike out teeth missing
b. Colior of eyes
8761 5% 4 T3 WA TN S MA TG i 6T B
cill Colllon o fahaiin upper right upper. left
d. Height BT 65D A S 21 IS N4 V6 Srs T IR
lower right lower left
e, Weight
f. Permanent marks and
physical defects at
enlistment (0ld fractures or breaks )
H. L. ROGERS,
Cw Quartermastier General, U.S.A.
4
OFNETERY NO: 1282 ~ Sec. 62 '8“ 0 nnald] ‘f ?)/M;I
h
L //
HEET NO; 12 ,/ u't Llput Q 1i.C //“" /s (e
YPRD BY: JBC P ( ’».;
- Sasio R4
S/713/1NL Roc’a Workk Wekk Dwe.

H-- M'A.r j.&.lﬁl]-«m




© 0

Ap i1-30 ;919
{Enclos re GRS ) ! f
(lOCB ° 2004, De ) % E‘%

//a//9/7
/é%/v% Jéfa&%&j, @4///4&[

L/\é&é L é%
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VI /%L%%j/v %ZZK AR o ,

ckfpi/wﬁﬁzd/z\wy %{ JMM G%'
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; 0
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v @ v
euder 10 A ¢ 0

GOVERNMENT RATE.
WAR DEPARTMENT TELEGRAM.

OFFICIAL BUSINESS.

WASHINGTON.

AGCD 201 [ Beatty, lusens B.)

Deeply regret te imform you that it is officially reported that

' Qe W $23' ek 4 on b y oF 94 4% &5 9 A% varey
- r } 1 antm
LV, U L2 A 9 - oo

died oFX. October sixth Irdm wounds received in action

Harris

The Adjutant General

.‘r.

F

[aS]
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\ ®

298.3 =~ Beatty, Bugens Wi
Mizc. Pive Ph

. ; Janusyy "14; 1919,
Nrs. TdoTl Baatty,

| lafaystte, Allam Co., Ohios
Dosr* Modsuas~

Reforring %o your lstter rola~
tive to the death of your son Bugene . Seatty,
I bog leave to inform you that this office is
not advited ac to the particulars surronpding
the doath of yomr son, sud for such informstion
it is ougpested that you commmnisate with the
. Commsnding Officer of the orgmisation of which
‘he was a mexbor, or tho Cheplals of his regimente

Vith referense to the mtuming
of the Yody of your suz, attention is invited to
the enolosed Memorandmm of ‘Informatios.

Pavmit me 0 oxpress to you the
deop sympathy of the Dsparitment on sscount of
the loss of yomr son, md 0 commnd you for e
groat snorifice and contribution which you have
:{l:h the cause for which your boy gave his

L]






